
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                Mauna Loa Solar Observatory Observer’s Log 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
        Thu Feb 21 17:10:35 GMT 2008
Year: 08  Doy: 052
Observer: stueben
WEATHER COMMENT: Thu Feb 21 17:10:53 GMT 2008
Clear, wind southeast 5-10 mph, temp 36F.
___end___
Thu Feb 21 17:18:46 GMT 2008    CHIP     Start Patrol
Thu Feb 21 17:19:05 GMT 2008    PICS     Start Patrol
PSPT COMMENT: Thu Feb 21 17:36:12 GMT 2008
Observing.
___end___
Thu Feb 21 17:55:34 GMT 2008    MKIV    Start Patrol
Thu Feb 21 18:00:53 GMT 2008    CHIP     LSD
Thu Feb 21 18:02:11 GMT 2008    PICS     Flat
Thu Feb 21 18:02:41 GMT 2008    CHIP     End LSD
Thu Feb 21 18:02:50 GMT 2008    CHIP     BiasLSD
Thu Feb 21 18:03:44 GMT 2008    CHIP     End BiasLSD
Thu Feb 21 18:03:52 GMT 2008    CHIP     Bias
Thu Feb 21 18:04:32 GMT 2008    PICS     End Flat
Thu Feb 21 18:04:48 GMT 2008    PICS     ReStart Patrol
Thu Feb 21 18:04:49 GMT 2008    CHIP     End Bias
Thu Feb 21 18:05:03 GMT 2008    CHIP     ReStart Patrol
Thu Feb 21 18:37:06 GMT 2008    MKIV    End Patrol
Thu Feb 21 18:37:12 GMT 2008    MKIV    Start Cal
A NEW TAPE HAS BEEN PUT INTO KAIEE DLT DRIVE, Thu Feb 21 18:43:34 GMT 2008
Thu Feb 21 18:55:55 GMT 2008    MKIV    End Cal
Thu Feb 21 18:56:00 GMT 2008    MKIV    Start Patrol
Thu Feb 21 19:46:05 GMT 2008    CHIP     End Patrol
Thu Feb 21 19:46:20 GMT 2008    PICS     End Patrol

Date: Fri, 22 Feb 2008 08:33:28 -1000
To: Bunny Pfau <bunny@ucar.edu>, Joan Burkepile <iguana@hao.ucar.edu>, Leonard Sitongia <sitongia@ucar.edu>, detoma@ucar.e
du, David Elmore <elmore@ucar.edu>, csmt@hao.ucar.edu, Alice Lecinski <alice@hao.ucar.edu>
From: Eric Yasukawa <yasukawa@kaiee.mlso.ucar.edu>
Subject: Re: Power down at MLSO
Cc: stueben <stueben@kaiee.mlso.ucar.edu>, Darryl Koon <koon@kaiee.mlso.ucar.edu>, Eric Yasukawa <yasukawa@kaiee.mlso.ucar
.edu>
Mime-Version: 1.0
X-Virus-Scanned: amavisd-new at ucar.edu

Power is back up.
Powered things on systematically.  Except for temperature related 
systems such as PICS disk images (Halle heater) and CHIP images 



(filter heaters), observations are proceeding so far.
  Bunny,
Oopu is not booting up.

-- Eric


